

GOLD KEY AWARD NOMINATION FORM

Soroptimist International of Riverside's most prestigious recognition is the GOLD KEY AWARD which is presented to a woman from the Riverside area who has given FIFTEEN or more years of volunteer service to our community.

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY OR TYPE NOMINATION FORM

only):				
			Zip Code:	
		Cell Phone:		
R SERVICE:				
Organization		Addre	ss	Type of Service
HONORS, AWARDS:				
	R SERVICE: Organization	State: R SERVICE:	State: Cell Phone: Cell Phone: Addre	State: Zip Code: Cell Phone: R SERVICE:

ERSON OR ORGANIZA			
ame:	 	 	
tle:			
Organization:	 	 	
ddress:			

IF MORE SPACE IS REQUIRED, PLEASE SUBMIT ADDITIONAL SHEETS

SEND VIA **EMAIL OR MAIL** BY **DECEMBER 31, 2022** TO:

Susan Nauss Exon, Gold Key Award Chair

Email: susanexon@yahoo.com

Mail: P. O. Box 1631, Riverside CA 92502

